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Concern about the Coronavirus: For yourself

To what extent, if at all, would you say you are concerned about the risk Coronavirus
poses to each of the following? Yourself

18-19 February 2022 March 2020 — February 2022
100%

20%

Very concerned 80%

39%
Fairly concerned 60% 59%

Concerned
21%
Not very concerned 40% 41%
Not concerned
Not at all concerned 20%
1%

Don’t know 0%
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Concern about the Coronavirus: The country as a whole

To what extent, if at all, would you say you are concerned about the risk Coronavirus
poses to each of the following? The country as a whole

18-19 February 2022 March 2020 — February 2022
100%

23%

Very concerned 80%
46% 69%
Fairly concerned 60% Concerned
21%
40%
Not very concerned 20904
8% Not concerned

20%

Not at all concerned

1%
0%
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Public concern about the Coronavirus

To what extent, if at all, would you say you are concerned about the risk Coronavirus
poses to each of the following?

% Very concerned: March 2020 — February 2022

80%
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What precautions are you taking to avoid catching COVID-19?

Which of the following, if any, have you done, or do you plan to do, specifically to limit the chances of you and/or your family hc:\]/indgoent;/
catching Covid over the next few weeks? I | have done this I | plan to do this I | haven’t / won’t do this 5'239”‘06
-8 Jan ‘22

Sanitising/washing hands more regularly 74% 13% @‘a +2

Getting a booster jab 40/ +4

Keeping my distance when socialising A -2

Taking lateral flow tests more regularly 52% 16% 5%

Shopping online instead of instore 52% 11% 5%

Not attending social gatherings at others’ houses 48% 13%

Not going to pubs/restaurants 47%  12%

Avoid using public transport 44%  11%

Working from home instead of going into the office* 40% 11%

Base: 1,024 Online British adults 18-75, 18-19 February 2022
* Only asked to those currently in work (687).
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Concerns for
the rest
of the year

Thinking about the rest
of this year, how
concerned, if at all, are
you about the possibility
of each of the following
happening in the UK?

IConcerned

INot concerned
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Feb 2022
July 2021
May 2021

Feb 2022
Oct 2021
July 2021
May 2021

Feb 2022
Oct 2021
July 2021
May 2021

Feb 2022
Oct 2021
July 2021
May 2021

Feb 2022
Oct 2021
July 2021

The economy going into recession

/2%
/6%
/6%

24%
20%
20%

The spread of a new variant of the Coronavirus which is resistant to vaccines
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67% 29%
23%
18%

18%

31%
19%
18%
19%

44%
28%
28%
24%

68%
69%
/3%

Restrictions such as social distancing and mask-wearing being re-introduced

Base: 1,024 Online British adults 18-75, 18-19 February 2022

52%
58%
55%
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